Zopfschiessen 2025 7. Juni GESA Betzholz

300m alle Kat.

Rang Name

1 Heussi
Terstiege

3 Oberholzer
4 Gasner

5 Schatti

6 Mader

7 Kunz

8 Burgener
9 Scheu

10 Kaiser

11  Fehr

12  Heusser
13  Menzi

14  Leuthold
15 Tongi

16  Muggli
17  Kaufmann
18 Vogt

19  Steiner
20  Attiger
21  Bauert
22  Peter
23 Waspe
24 Hofmann
25 Halbheer
26  Frutschi
27  Knobel

Vorname
Werner
Thomas
Martin
Peter
Ruedi
Walter
Max
Paul
Patrick
Franz
Urs
Jakob
Erich
Emil

Urs

Urs

Karl
Ruth
Hansjorg
René
Markus
Andreas
Heinz
Ronny
Fredi
Hansruedi
Fritz

Resultatl

97
96
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
88
88

Jahrgang

Alterskat

1963 V
1964 V
1953 SV
1960 V
1950 SV
1953 SV
1955 SV
1959 V
1962 V
1951 SV
1954 SV
1957 V
1949 SV
1956 V
1958 V
1962 V
1951 SV
1954 SV
1956 V
1962 V
1958 V
1961 V
1951 SV
1957 V
1963 V
1949 SV
1949 SV

Gewehr
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Freigw
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/03S
Freigw
Freigw

Kar
Stgw-57/03S
Freigw
Freigw
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/03S
Stagw
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/030
Freigw
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/03S
Kar
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/03S

PLZ Ort

8340 Hinwil
8340 Hinwil
8645 Jona

8646 Wagen
8640 Rapperswil
8620 Wetzikon

8607 Aathal-Seegraben

8637 Laupen
8498 Gibswil-Ried
8645 Jona

8345 Adetswil
8345 Adetswil
8730 Uznach
8335 Hittnau

8607 Aathal-Seegraben

8630 Riti
8340 Hinwil
8636 Wald
8340 Hinwil
8623 Wetzikon
8608 Bubikon
8635 Dirnten
8640 Hinwill
8497 Fischenthal
8712 Stafa
8620 Rti
8636 Wald



Rang Name Vorname
28 Brennwald Erich
29 Braun Hermann
30 Gut Ueli
31 Luchsinger Paul
32  Stahl Willy
33  Maurer Ruedi
34  Diggelmann Hans
35 Keller Bruno
36 Braun Ueli
37 Duss Walter
38 Mendury Kurt
39 Lippuner Walter
40 Tanner Ueli
41  Ehrenmann Heinz
42  Koller Matthias
43  Wisniewsky Bruno
44  Keller Sonja
45  Kagi Hans
46  Romer Kurt
47 Bachmann Albert
Pistole 25m
Rang Name Vorname
1 Mendury Kurt
2 Gantenbein Ernst
3 Wohler Hans
4 Bleuler Bruno
5 Burkli Daniel
6 Koller Matthias
50m Loser Vreni

Resultatl

Resultatl

88
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
85
84
84
83
83
81
78
77
75
73
70
57

93
92
91
87
87
78
71

Jahrgang  Alterskat
1953 sv
1954 sV
1955 sv
1945 EV
1953 sv
1961 V
1958 V
1963 V
1956 V
1955 SV
1959 V
1948 SV
1960 V
1941 EV
1954 sv
1944 EV
1957 V
1952 SV
1947 SV
1938 EV

Jahrgang Alterskat

1959 Vv

1942 EV
1948 SV
1950 sV
1955 SV
1954 sV
1956 V

Gewehr
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/030
Kar

Stgw-90

Kar
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-57/03S
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/030
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

Pistole
opP

oP

opP

oP

opP

oP
OPP

PLZ

PLZ

Ort

8344 Baretswil
8320 Fehraltorf
8633 Wolfhausen
8620 Wetzikon
8608 Bubikon
8608 Bubikon
8637 Laupen
8626 Ottikon
8608 Bubikon
8340 Hinwil
8345 Adetswil
8638 Goldingen
8494 Bauma
8623 Wetzikon
8496 Steg
8636 Wald
8626 Ottikon
8624 Grit
8340 Hinwil
8623 Wetzikon

Ort

8345 Adetswil

8340 Hinwil

8330 Pfaffikon

8633 Wolfhausen
8634 Hombrechtikon
8496 Steg

8608 Bubikon



